AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

December 31, 2020



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 4th Quarter of Calendar Year 2020

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Oct-20

111,671
16,538
471
5,050
217

111,413,672
131,907,062
69,775,779
13,521,391
389,723

Nov-20

111,832
16,575
470
5,042
218

151,445,277
133,633,700
66,626,365
6,266,562
365,782

Dec-20

112,000
16,606
469
5,024
218

201,922,206
132,187,182
64,243,263
1,924,703
439,968



