## AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH THREE MONTHS ENDED

**December 31, 2020** 

PacifiCorp
Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction
For the 4th Quarter of Calendar Year 2020

Washington Only	Oct-20	Nov-20	Dec-20
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	111,671	111,832	112,000
Commercial Sales	16,538	16,575	16,606
Industrial Sales	471	470	469
Irrigation Sales	5,050	5,042	5,024
Public Street & Highway Lighting	217	218	218
КWН			
Residential Sales	111,413,672	151,445,277	201,922,206
Commercial Sales	131,907,062	133,633,700	132,187,182
Industrial Sales	69,775,779	66,626,365	64,243,263
Irrigation Sales	13,521,391	6,266,562	1,924,703
Public Street & Highway Lighting	389,723	365,782	439,968